551020 H
� Non-contact - No wear, such as found with pot wipers on
conductive mylar, particularly when mounted on dithered
actuators or vibrating installations
� Light Weight - Ideal for small portable OEM products
� Low Cost - Total Cost Competitive* with linear pots or LVDT’s
� Short, Operating Space - Half the space needed compared to
LVDTs or rod and cylinder pots

those wanting to purchase
housings as separate line items.
How to order
How to order - required
How to order - options
Magnet and float options (one required per sensor)
Mating connector and cable assembly options
Accessory kits
UNITED STATES
MTS Systems Corporation
Sensors Division
3001 Sheldon Drive
Cary, NC  27513
Tel: (800) 633-7609
Fax: (919) 677-0200
(800) 498-4442
GERMANY
MTS Sensor Technologie
Gmbh & Co. KG
Auf dem Schuffel 9
D-58513 Lüdenscheid
Tel:  +49 / 23 51 / 95 87-0
Fax: +49 / 23 51 / 56 491
JAPAN
MTS Sensors Technology
Corporation
Ushikubo Bldg.
737 Aihara-cho, Machida-shi
Tokyo 194-0211, Japan
Tel: + 81 (42) 775 / 3838
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Gray Gamma 2.2)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails true
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams true
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true